
Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

EDUCADOR INFANTILCargo

PREFEITURA DE VARGEM GRANDE DO SUL - PS 01 2015

ALINE ZINGRA DIAS030170 431757598

ANA CELIA BELCHIOR030034 490264177

ANA LAURA CASALLI030238 450690246

ANA MÉRCIA ROSA MAGALHÃES030350 20199129

ANA PAULA NOGUEIRA030106 292993948

BERENICE APARECIDA BORTOLOZO PIROLLA030066 248783105

CAMILA ERIKA MIZAEL030107 405146243

CAMILA LURIAN OLIVEIRA SANTOS030226 352188595

CAMILA PAGANIN DA SILVA030049 403793300

CARLA ALESSANDRA BUTTIGNOL DE OLIVEIRA030172 10592939

CINTIA APARECIDA SEBASTIÃO CARVALHO030399 494181588

CRISTIANE MARIA FIGUEIRA FERREIRA030236 28090308X

DAIANE IDESTI NORONHA030125 471129112

DANIELE SERRA FONTES CAMARGO030346 405146255

DÉBORA CRISTINA MARTINS030161 420744344

DIANA FERIAN DA SILVA TOESCA030152 365043709

DUELEN ALESSANDRA LEAL030146 45858177X

ELISSANDRA DAMARES BERNARDES MARUSSO030160 405532830

EMÍLIA VICENCA DE PAULA RODRIGUES030443 400993193

ERICA ROBERTA CARVALHO030055 489435713

FLÁVIA CITADINI TAVARES030260 336462621

GABRIELA APARECIDA ANDRÉ030282 497237052

GABRIELA JOSIANE ROSA FERRARI030446 400992280

JANAINA SILVEIRA FONSECA030036 589970033

JÉSSICA FERMOSELLI MONEDA030097 490146727

JOÃO BONADIA030173 177273318

JOICE NATÁLIA SILVA DE AZEVEDO030465 326918218

JOICE SOUZA CASSIMIRO030436 463365732

JOSEFA GREGORIO DA COSTA030158 17204280

JOYCE APARECIDA MANOEL030425 406669430

JULIANA AP.RAMOS CORRÊA030296 347692485

JULIANA CORREIA030277 482215409

JULIANA FELISBERTO030257 421746166

KATIA REGINA GAZOTO030299 235198961

LETICIA APARECIDA ASNALDO030110 470969532

LIVIA YASBECK OLIVEIRA030390 421006043

LUCIANA SILVA DOS SANTOS030167 236122964



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

EDUCADOR INFANTILCargo

PREFEITURA DE VARGEM GRANDE DO SUL - PS 01 2015

LUCIENE DE PAULA CAROSSI030157 248774864

MARCIA SOUZA DE JESUS RODRIGUES030370 401508444

MARGARETE JULIANA MACHADO DA SILVEIRA ZIBORDI030013 228245977

MARIA ANGELA BOARO030375 25205975X

MARIANA CRISTINA DE FARIA BRUNIERA030405 451922335

MARIANE ZAMPAR030391 482041857

MARILENE GALDINO DE MOURA030354 560082022

MARLI DE LIMA030088 267067471

MERCEDES BUZATO MARTINS030025 287457308

MICHELE ANDRADE ALVES RABELO030010 410492887

MICHELE DO NASCIMENTO MIQUELETO030381 421742859

NATALIA CRISTINA FERREIRA030194 482828390

PATRICIA APARECIDA LIGABUE DA SILVA030228 28017939X

PENHA REGINA DE GODOY030196 431758967

RAFAELA RODRIGUES VALVERDE030227 422062418

RAQUEL ANANDA ANTONIO030130 351223824

RENATA CRISTIANE VIEIRA030472 248602780

RISLEY ANGELIS TERCETTI030437 MG12151074

ROBERTA DUTRA GARETTI030295 405254970

ROSÂNGELA DE OLIVEIRA DUARTE MANZONI030183 420604625

ROSEMIA RABELO DA SILVA030256 242995834

SILVIA BARBOSA030315 253041132

SILVIA CHIOVATTO DA LUZ030362 292994199

TATIANE EVARISTO LUCIO030468 431759005

TICIANA GUIZARDI030358 230901293

VERLORI DA SILVA LOURENÇO030449 401942521

ZILDA APARECIDA TAVARES030368 430751072

0064Total  Inscritos-->
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ADRIANA APARECIDA MARTINS DOS SANTOS030063 26588472X

ALESSANDRA GONCALVES BATISTA030411 343813324

ALESSANDRA ROBERTINA DOS SANTOS030407 223665824

ALINE BORGES030093 309183522

ALINE CRISTINA BORTOLOZO SANCHES030216 401228460

ALINE DO PATROCINIO RIBEIRO030476 420122643

ALINE PELAQUIM DA CUNHA PAIVA030311 343805273

AMANDA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA030343 407608126

AMANDA GABRIELA CORRÊA030095 479279019

ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS030075 245522074

ANA LUZIA REGO CARVALHO030409 50870649X

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO030059 323373836

ANA PAULA PREVIDE SANTANA030029 300215691

ANDRÉA APARECIDA DE TOLEDO030016 255426276

ANDREIA CONSTANTINO ANTONIO030464 301924582

ANDRÉIA DE CÁSSIA GIACON030151 414281470

ANDREZA BUZATO030309 261873647

BARBARA MENEGATTI030274 403796623

BRUNA GONÇALVES PASSARELI030072 458574132

BRUNA MONFERDINI ORCINI030312 375576393

CAMILA RIBEIRO030087 462006669

CARINA DAIANE ALMEIDA URTADO RIBEIRO030431 420604492

CARINA ELIDIO DA SILVA GUIMARÃES030112 484186759

CARLA RAQUEL MORELLI GOMES030212 193750065

CAROLINA ALIENDE CACHOLA030307 265622426

CLAUDIA ANDRADE ZAMBERLAN BUZATTO030200 158589002

CLEIDE APARECIDA LUIZ SARTINI030243 18106159

CRISTIANE APARECIDA LIGABUE030265 410498233

CRISTINA APARECIDA MARCELINO030266 275712059

DAIANA REGINA MARIANO030175 353260332

DAIANI CRISTINA DE ANDRADE030272 420607080

DAMARIS ROCHA WESTIN030001 15987741

DANIELA COSTA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS030140 268175287

DEBORA HYPOLITO PIOVESAN DE PAIVA030462 405532180

DENISE CATINI DE MENESES030044 344423335

DENISE HELENA DA SILVA030352 272179577

EDELWEISS MACIEL FONSECA030017 141006481
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ELAINE APARECIDA ALAIÃO030251 276969819

ELAINI CRISTINA DA ROCHA030048 28017956X

ELISANGELA DOTTA BENINI030305 255425016

ELTON CARVALHO SANTAMARINA030321 409904806

EMILIANE GIMENES BISCARO030166 479335564

ERICA ROBERTA CARVALHO030056 489435713

FABIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA030270 339599728

FABIANE CLAUDINO PEREIRA030303 306141474

FERNANDA APARECIDA GONÇALVES030323 285708284

FERNANDA APARECIDA MADRINI BEDIN030177 321731384

FERNANDA OLMEDO VIDOLIN030234 255099745

FERNANDA SANTOS RAMOS030281 45074016X

FILIPE RAFAEL MORAES DA SILVA030190 430476590

FLAVIA MIRIA PEREIRA030483 437067233

GABRIELA CRISTINA NARCIZO ROCHA030153 481719362

GABRIELA DOS SANTOS GUERRA030139 479275294

ISABEL CRISTINA TRENTIN030057 18562936

IZABEL CRISTINA NEPOMUCENO030005 274742901

JANAÍNA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA DONATO030292 473831247

JAQUELINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA030289 473830395

JAQUELINE DE SOUZA FLORENTINO030233 430474118

JOSÉ ALCIDES CRUZ BALTHAZAR CAMACHO030330 130974808

JULIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA030410 420613298

JULIANA MOLINARI030122 329039180

JULIANA NOGUES GONÇALVES030085 406144060

JUSLEY GILEADE ESTEVAO DE LIMA030219 458593837

JUSSARA GAIARDO LOTTI BISCARO030189 422066175

KARINA FERRAZ BARBOZA YAMAGUCHI030083 326010737

KARINA SABIA030008 343805613

KELLY CRISTINA FERREIRA030482 474059042

LAIS PEIXOTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA030070 492758700

LÁSARA BENEDITA DA CRUZ CUNHA PLATES030169 15988183

LETICIA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA030319 471498208

LIANDRA PAULA PEREIRA BEDIN030009 267075480

LIGIA OTERO DA SILVA PEREIRA030347 255417135

LUANA PUSTIGLIONE DE ANDRADE RIBEIRO030020 414707400

LUANA REGINA SCACABAROZI030098 327329075
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LUCÉLIA RUIZ GARCIA RUI030332 336868728

LÚCIA APARECIDA MARTINS MENINO030119 180242052

LUCIANA APARECIDA JANGUAS030103 20744312

LUCIANA DUTRA DO NASCIMENTO030117 199495610

LUCIANA ROSA GONÇALVES030225 268160788

LUCIANE CLAUDINO PEREIRA030357 410372961

LUÍS FERNANDO CASTILHO030451 455660079

LUIZ GUSTAVO FELIPE030387 296241027

MAISA APARECIDA AVELINO030006 266918347

MARCELA ANSELMO MAPELLI030116 471711731

MARCIA HELENA RICI HERCULANO030105 280179236

MARIA ANTONIA DA SILVA030230 17190567

MARIA APARECIDA MASCARIN RIBEIRO030406 98253260

MARIA CHRISTINA PALMA PERES030415 171269299

MARIA CRISTINA DA SILVA LORENCINI030255 181330799

MARIA CRISTINA DE VASCONCELLOS030322 248774025

MARIA DAS GRAÇAS ROCHA030269 349339867

MARIA DO CARMO MENOSSI030118 24878304X

MARIA ESTER DE OLIVEIRA SILVÉRIO SILVESTRE030485 MG8618679

MARIA ROSANGELA ROSA CORRÊA030383 16424511X

MARIA SILVIA PALMA PERES030416 20199170

MARIANA CANDIDO030145 481646231

MILENA APARECIDA BONETO RIZZO DOS SANTOS030165 33510434

MÔNICA APARECIDA FERREIRA COLOMBO030241 414305425

NAIARA DO PATROCINIO030475 486112494

NATACHA VERUSCA BERTÃO030338 43739881X

NATALIA CRISTINA FERREIRA030195 482828390

PATRÍCIA BORGES BERTHOLUCCI SANTAMARINA030395 222595061

PATRICIA CORREA030078 451921975

PATRÍCIA KRISTINA DE MELLO030380 42174286

PATRICIA RELVAS MARTINS030042 42206706X

PRISCILA PORFIRIO DA SILVA030452 350189316

RAFAELI JANUARIO030261 41671450X

RAQUEL APARECIDA LOFINO030080 223654292

REGEANE APARECIDA MARQUES030276 35121740X

REGIANE CAETANO DA SILVA030137 401228137

REGILENE BRUNO MARÇAL030143 283416233
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REGINA CÉLIA FIORI COSTA030314 17497211

REGINA ROMERO MANZANO030264 172042999

RENATA CRISTINA MARIANO VICHINESCHI030325 405984583

RENATA GAMBAROTO030003 285152968

RISA NAGAI DE SOUZA030039 151312412

RITA DE CASSIA THOMAZ030365 15988173

RONALDO DE SOUZA RIBEIRO030477 336849229

ROSANY DE LIMA ANDRADE REIS030203 340276277

SABRINA FERNANDES DA SILVA030342 456698966

SILVIA HELENA ALVES030367 279213268

SILVIA HELENA DOS SANTOS PASCHOALE030398 463404439

SÍLVIA REGINA GOMES RODRIGUES030408 245522827

SOLANGE APARECIDA MORTAIA030071 128594937

SONIA DE LIMA ALVES CAMACHO030329 168649846

SUSANA TERESA DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA DA SIVA030442 222603380

TAIS OTERO DA SILVA CARDOSO030286 485157482

TAMIRES MESSIAS CYPRIANO030022 497306852

TÂNIA CRISTINA SOARES030427 283884502

THAIS CASTELLO CARRIL030459 166263436

VALDIRENE APARECIDA DA COSTA LUVEZUTTI030043 199500642

VALERIA CRISTINA ZONTA030388 232920138

VANESSA APARECIDA BENTO030033 497306372

VANESSA ROSALIN030253 335108866

VERA REGINA DA CUNHA030297 163847848

0135Total  Inscritos-->
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ADRIANA APARECIDA MARTINS DOS SANTOS030060 26588472X

ALESSANDRA GONCALVES BATISTA030412 343813324

ALINE CRISTINA BORTOLOZO SANCHES030012 401228460

ALINE CRISTINA MOREIRA SOUZA DOS SANTOS030447 324097013

ALINE CUSTÓDIO030131 333305310

ALINE PELAQUIM DA CUNHA PAIVA030310 343805273

AMANDA CHICONELLO BRAGA030401 34934470X

AMANDA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA030341 407608126

AMANDA GABRIELA CORRÊA030094 479279019

ANA CELIA BELCHIOR030035 490264177

ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS030074 245522074

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO030058 323373836

ANA PAULA PREVIDE SANTANA030028 300215691

ANDREIA CONSTANTINO ANTONIO030147 301924582

ANDREIA VALLIM DE BRITO030273 285041435

BERENICE APARECIDA BORTOLOZO PIROLLA030068 248783105

CAMILA RIBEIRO030086 462006669

CARINA DAIANE ALMEIDA URTADO RIBEIRO030430 420604492

CARINA ELIDIO DA SILVA GUIMARÃES030113 484186759

CAROLINA ALIENDE CACHOLA030308 265622426

CAROLINE FERBANE DE SOUZA030454 470946362

CLAUDIA ANDRADE ZAMBERLAN BUZATTO030335 15858900

CLEIDE APARECIDA LUIZ SARTINI030242 18106159

CRISTIANE APARECIDA LIGABUE030263 410498233

CRISTINA APARECIDA MARCELINO030267 275712059

CYNTIA CRISTINA ZWEET BATISTA030045 496903883

DAIANE IDESTI NORONHA030127 471129112

DAIANI CRISTINA DE ANDRADE030271 420607080

DAMARIS ROCHA WESTIN030000 15987741

DENISE DE PAULA GODOY030374 401228538

DIANA FERIAN DA SILVA TOESCA030154 365043709

DUELEN ALESSANDRA LEAL030201 45858177X

EDELWEISS MACIEL FONSECA030018 141006481

EDVÂNIA MARIA BALARIN APARECIDO030422 416583647

ELAINE APARECIDA ALAIÃO030250 276969819

EMILIANE GIMENES BISCARO030164 479335564

ESTEFANIA CONSOLIM030205 248773549



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO INFANTILCargo

PREFEITURA DE VARGEM GRANDE DO SUL - PS 01 2015

FÁBIA CRISTINA MARTINS SILVA030345 420636080

FABIANA RABELO DE ANDRADE SILVA030199 410071201

FABIANE CLAUDINO PEREIRA030302 306141474

FERNANDA APARECIDA DA SILVA030455 343813713

FERNANDA APARECIDA MADRINI BEDIN030178 321731384

FERNANDA CRISTINA SABAINI GOMES030328 431757690

FERNANDA REGINA DA SILVA030417 476203880

FERNANDA SANTOS RAMOS030280 45074016X

FILIPE RAFAEL MORAES DA SILVA030191 430476590

FLÁVIA CITADINI TAVARES030258 336462621

FRANSCINE DE MELLO BUZATTO030355 461750156

GABRIELA CRISTINA NARCIZO ROCHA030150 481719362

GABRIELA DOS SANTOS GUERRA030138 479275294

GISELA DE SOUZA030235 492710120

IZABEL CRISTINA NEPOMUCENO030004 274742901

JÉSSICA FERMOSELLI MONEDA030467 490146727

JÉSSICA PRISCILA PARRA NARCISO030232 490239304

JOSEHELEN DE MORAIS VILLAS BOAS030463 547614433

JULIANA APARECIDA BIACO DA SILVA030385 470987601

JULIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA030413 420613298

JULIANA CORREIA030278 482215409

JULIANA FELISBERTO030304 421746166

JULIANA GRAZIELA IDESTI FRASCARELI030337 42206743X

JULIANA MOLINARI030123 329039180

JULIANA NOGUES GONÇALVES030084 406144060

JUSLEY GILEADE ESTEVAO DE LIMA030217 458593837

KARINA FERRAZ BARBOZA YAMAGUCHI030082 326010737

LAIS MARIA CRISTÓVÃO030100 409999428

LAIS PEIXOTO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA030067 492758700

LÁSARA BENEDITA DA CRUZ CUNHA PLATES030168 15988183

LENISE LEANDRINI BREDA030249 470980813

LETICIA APARECIDA ASNALDO030111 470969532

LETICIA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA030318 471498208

LIANDRA PAULA PEREIRA BEDIN030011 267075480

LIGIA MARIA ROZATO030393 301377078

LIGIA OTERO DA SILVA PEREIRA030348 255417135

LILIANE LEANDRINI BREDA030247 445497841
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LUANA PUSTIGLIONE DE ANDRADE RIBEIRO030484 414707400

LUCÉLIA RUIZ GARCIA RUI030331 336868728

LÚCIA APARECIDA MARTINS MENINO030121 180242052

LUCIANA ROSA GONÇALVES030224 268160788

LUCIANE CLAUDINO PEREIRA030356 410372961

LUÍS FERNANDO CASTILHO030450 455560079

MARCELA ANSELMO MAPELLI030115 471711731

MARCIA HELENA RICI HERCULANO030104 280179236

MARIA CHRISTINA PALMA PERES030414 171269299

MARIA CRISTINA DE VASCONCELLOS030324 248774025

MARIA DAS GRAÇAS ROCHA030268 349339867

MARIA DO CARMO MENOSSI030120 24878304X

MARIA ROSANGELA ROSA CORRÊA030382 16424511X

MARIANA CANDIDO030144 481646231

MARIANE ZAMPAR030392 482041857

MARILENE GALDINO DE MOURA030353 560082022

MARLI DE LIMA030089 267067471

MERCEDES BUZATO MARTINS030027 287457308

MICHELE ANDRADE ALVES RABELO030466 410492887

MILENA APARECIDA BONETO RIZZO DOS SANTOS030163 33510434

NATACHA VERUSCA BERTÃO030339 43739881X

NATÁLIA CAROZI MANSANO030220 479340298

NATALINE DA SILVA MACEDO030031 367416621

NILMA TEIXEIRA NASCIMENTO030054 8332924

PATRÍCIA BORGES BERTHOLUCCI SANTAMARINA030394 222595061

PATRICIA CANDIDA MARCO030149 295189526

PATRICIA CORREA030077 451921975

PATRICIA GUIMARAES ALIENDE030478 232925185

PATRÍCIA KRISTINA DE MELLO030379 42174286

PATRICIA RELVAS MARTINS030040 42206706X

PENHA REGINA DE GODOY030198 431758967

PRISCILA PARRON030371 414275263

PRISCILA PORFIRIO DA SILVA030453 350189316

RACHEL BRONZE MOLLES DA SILVA030404 505697415

RAFAELA RODRIGUES VALVERDE030231 422062418

RAFAELI JANUARIO030336 41671450X

RAQUEL APARECIDA LOFINO030081 223654292
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REGIANE CADETIO LOPES030182 292990571

REGIANE CAETANO DA SILVA030136 401228137

REGILENE BRUNO MARÇAL030142 283416233

REGINA ROMERO MANZANO030262 172042999

RENATA CHAGAS BASILIO030246 33588975X

RENATA CRISTIANE VIEIRA030473 248602780

RENATA GAMBAROTO030002 2851529608

RISA NAGAI DE SOUZA030038 151312412

RISLEY ANGELIS TERCETTI030438 MG12151074

RITA DE CASSIA THOMAZ030364 15988173

ROSALINA APARECIDA VICENTE GOMES030429 219071949

ROSÂNGELA DE OLIVEIRA DUARTE MANZONI030184 420604625

ROSANY DE LIMA ANDRADE REIS030202 340276277

SABRINA FERNANDES DA SILVA030340 456698966

SILVIA REGINA GOMES RODRIGUES030420 245522827

SOLANGE APARECIDA MORTAIA030069 128594937

SONIA DE LIMA ALVES CAMACHO030326 168649846

TAIS OTERO DA SILVA CARDOSO030245 485157482

TAMIRES MESSIAS CYPRIANO030021 497306852

TÂNIA CRISTINA SOARES030426 283884502

TATIANA CELINA MARTINS030239 403796726

TATIANA MITIDIERI DE CARVALHO030434 431089991

THAÍS REGA BEDIN XAVIER030424 442510755

VALDIRENE APARECIDA DA COSTA LUVEZUTTI030041 199500642

VANESSA APARECIDA BENTO030032 497306372

VANESSA ROSALIN030252 335108866

VERA REGINA DA CUNHA030298 163847848

0138Total  Inscritos-->
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ADRIANA PALMA GUERREIRO030101 348044215

ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE LOIOLA FRANCO030460 M7757487

ALINE DE FREITAS MILAN030480 338738976

ANTONIO OLIMPIO DE MORAES NETO030372 459593328

CAIQUE FERNANDES DA SILVA030185 497300199

CAMILA RABELLO CATALANO030366 47371078X

DANIEL BEDIN030180 275712977

EDIMARA FRANCINI CALDEIRA030428 457711449

ELDER DONIZETE VENTAVOLI030440 479483073

FABIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA030007 343806290

GUILHERME MORELLI GOMES030301 457708657

JANAINA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA DE PAULA030369 481457318

JAQUELINE APARECIDA GREGORIO030133 401227352

JOHNNY VITORIO030090 479662824

JONAS BIAZOTO SILVA030456 400402373

LAIRA MARIA ROSSI MARCELINO030091 451919683

LUCAS DA SILVA GONÇALVES030211 451385986

MARCELO VILLAS BOAS JUNIOR030363 497260645

MARCO ANTONIO CARVALHO PEREIRA030109 228160625

MARIA ANGELA BOARO030376 25205975X

NILMA TEIXEIRA NASCIMENTO030053 M8332924

PATRICIA GUIMARÃES ALIENDE030099 232825185

PAULO HENRIQUE BRAZ PAVAN030378 496077582

RAFAEL COLPANI VITORIO030030 42014688X

ROGÉRIO DOS SANTOS GUERRA030076 497357082

TIAGO MARCELINO ALVES030435 422657050

VANI MACHADO DA SILVA030293 M5438805

0027Total  Inscritos-->
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PEF II EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICACargo
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0364Total Geral --> Inscritos


